## Application to invest in SaveEnergy

I wish / my organisation wishes to invest a total amount of **£**\_\_\_\_\_ in SaveEnergy CBS Limited on the Terms and Conditions of the Offer Document at the price of £1.00 per share. **Minimum £100. Maximum £10,000.** 

Individual Applicant Details					
Name:					
Address & Postcode:					
Email Address: Phone N		):	Yes	/	No
Are you a current member of SaveEnergy CBS?					
If you are applying as an organisation please send further details to pioneer@saveenergy.coop					
Payment Method					
We prefer that you make payment by bank transfer or online, but you are also welcome to pay by cheque. Please confirm your payment method:					
Online Payment	SumUp / GoCardless	Bank Transfer	Cheque		
If you wish to make payment by bank transfer (our preferred option) please pay: <b>SaveEnergy CBS Limited, sort code 08-92-99, account number 67318900</b> . If your bank does not offer account matching, please make a £1 test payment and wait for confirmation before transmitting further funds. For reference quote Surname + last part of your postcode, e.g. 8QG					
Please tick if you have enclosed a cheque with this application. Please make the cheque payable to 'SaveEnergy CBS' and return it with the completed application form.					
Contact Preferences					
SaveEnergy CBS prefers to use email to send statutory notices (e.g. AGM). Please tick to consent to this.					
Please tick if you would also like SaveEnergy CBS to send you other updates, e.g. newsletters					
If you have any particular communication needs, please provide details to pioneer@saveenergy.coop					
Declaration					
IMPORTANT: Please tick the boxes to indicate that you agree with the statements below.					
I confirm that I am 16 years old or older or represent an organisation.					
I agree that SaveEnergy CBS Limited may make such enquiries as deemed necessary, including checks under Anti Money-Laundering Regulations, will provide additional information if requested, and understand that the directors may reject an application without giving an explanation.					
I have read the share offer document, understand, and accept the terms of the share offer and the rules of SaveEnergy CBS Limited, and wish to become a member, if I am not already one.					
Signed:		Date:			

This offer closes on 16th May 2025. The Board reserves the right to extend this offer for a period of up to two weeks. Funds will be held in a designated bank account until the close of the offer. If we are unable to offer you any or all the shares you have applied for, we will refund the difference by 30th June 2025. Under data protection law, we will hold the above data on you for as long as you are a member, for the legitimate interest of carrying out the business of SaveEnergy CBS Ltd, RS9066. We will use it in accordance with our <u>Privacy Policy</u>.